
UPDATED: 3:50P 

02/12/2018

VOTE LIMIT OFFICE DISTRICT CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS TOWN/STATE/ZIP DAY PHONE

1 US SENATOR JOE DONNELLY 16200 FOX CROSS DR GRANGER  IN  46530

TOBI BECK 6012 YELLOW BIRCH CT AVON  IN  46123

ROGER D DAY 504 S AVON AVE AVON  IN  46123

ROLAND ELLIS 513 SOUTH LEA KOKOMO  IN  46902

DARIN PATRICK GRIESEY 7596 N W SHAFER DR LAFAYETTE  IN  47905

JOSEPH W MACKEY 5313 HERITAGE DR LAFAYETTE  IN  47905

VERONIKKA M ZIOL 10628 N MAKEEVER DR W DEMOTTE  IN  46130

1 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28 HARLAN VONDERSAAR 3781 WHITE CLIFF WAY WHITESTOWN  IN  46075 317/445-0437

1 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 40 MECHELLE CALLEN PO BOX 644 PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/839-2895

1 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 91 KEVIN LEINEWEBER 7938 BLACK OAK DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168

1 JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT SUPERIOR 1

1 JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT SUPERIOR 3

1 JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT SUPERIOR 4

1 JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT SUPERIOR 5

1 PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 55TH CIRCUIT  

1 COUNTY RECORDER

1 COUNTY SHERIFF

1 COUNTY SURVEYOR     

1 COUNTY ASSESSOR STEVE BECK 6012 YELLOW BIRCH CT AVON  IN  46123 317/607-3680

1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 JAMES R ROWINGS 4890 DEVONSHIRE DR PITTSBORO  IN  46167 317/745-5441

1 COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 STANLEY ALBAUGH 2123 WOODCREEK DR AVON  IN  46123 317/341-3751

1 COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2

1 COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

1 COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE BROWN TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE CENTER TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE CLAY TOWNSHIP DENNIS WATSON PO BOX 1 AMO  IN  46103 317/539-2768

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE EEL RIVER TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE GUILFORD TOWNSHIP THERESA M BRANDON 6768 HALL RD PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 972/754-9996

2018 Democrat Candidate Filings

1 US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4



1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE LIBERTY TOWNSHIP KAREN L H OBRIEN 1968 CHURCH ST CLAYTON  IN  46118 317/739-7817

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE LINCOLN TOWNSHIP CHERYL TEAGUE-MCCLENDON 5797 GRAND VISTA DR INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46234 317/418-2558

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MARION TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MIDDLE TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE UNION TOWNSHIP

1 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP AMY LAUTH 6876 PRINCESS LN AVON  IN  46123 317/413-0354

JOHN SPOONMORE 9496 WHISPERING TRACE BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/514-4308

CINDY HOHMAN 15 TYLER CT BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/852-4192

PAUL D TRIMMEL 4405 N COUNTY ROAD 575 E BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/460-6333

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER CLAY TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER MARION TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER EEL RIVER TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER GUILFORD TOWNSHIP

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER BROWN TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER CENTER TOWNSHIP



STEPHEN A BALLARD 5445 E COUNTY ROAD 800 N BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/892-3840

DALE ARMSTRONG 7307 N STATE ROAD 39 LIZTON  IN  46149 317/501-0154

LARA DREYER 732 BAKEWAY CT INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46231 317/402-2922

NICHOLAS G SCHMUTTE 1675 N COUNTY ROAD 600 E AVON  IN  46123 317/745-4076

MIKE ZONDER 1742 CUMBRIA DR AVON  IN  46123 317/561-0115

1 AVON TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1     

1 AVON TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2 TIMOTHY A CALAHAN 7883 COBBLESPRINGS DR AVON  IN  46123 317/272-2172

1 AVON TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 ROBERT POPE III 7663 MONTEREY CIR AVON  IN  46123 317/281-5439

1 BROWNSBURG TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1

1 BROWNSBURG TOWN COUNCIL WARD 5

1 DANVILLE TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1

1 DANVILLE TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3

1 PLAINFIIELD TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2

1 PLAINFIIELD TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3

DONALD J BOUGH 927 W COUNTY ROAD 625 N LIZTON  IN  46149 317/430-1587

JASON BURCHAM 10092 MALONEY RD BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/523-3162

TIMOTHY A CALAHAN 7883 COBBLESPRINGS DR AVON  IN  46123 317/272-2172

MECHELLE CALLEN PO BOX 644 PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/839-2895

GARY CASSIDAY 5158 E COUNTY ROAD 100 N AVON  IN  46123 317/718-1041

TERRY L DAHLIN JR 279 BROOKVIEW DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 716/485-3525

MARY DOOLEY 5987 OAK HILL E DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/839-2658

MARY DUGAN 1775 JE-TO LAKE W DR AVON  IN  46123 317/745-5450

GERALDINE V GARRETT 7402 PARK SHORE AVON  IN  46123 317/209-8670

WILLIE L GARRETT 7402 PARK SHORE AVON  IN  46123 317/209-8670

RITA L GOODNER 642 HARLAN ST PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 765/265-6806

BENJAMIN HENDRICKS 6706 ENGLISH DR AVON  IN  46123 317-223-5611

CINDY HOHMAN 15 TYLER CT BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/852-4192

KELLY RAY HUGUNIN PO BOX 79 CLAYTON  IN  46118 317/522-7472

ROSEMARY ISAACS-ANDERSON 10581 BALLARD DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/319-3317

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER MIDDLE TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER UNION TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER MARION TOWNSHIP

3

3

3

3

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATE AT-LARGE42



MARY E KING 10816 TOOLEY CT INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46234 317/703-4627

ALAN K KOLSTER 6687 WOODCREST DR AVON  IN  46123 317/838-3780

KATHRYN S KOLSTER 6687 WOODCREST DR AVON  IN  46123 317/838-3780

AMY LAUTH 6876 PRINCESS LN AVON  IN  46123 317/413-0354
SHARON LITHERLAND LOVEJOY 1190 PREAKNESS DR AVON  IN  46123 317/517-5353

KATHY LUECK 5864 SUGAR LN #155 PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/752-3467

ED MARTIN 650 DAVIS CT INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46234 317/273-0456

TYLER MAYER 6427 MCKEE DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/650-7462

JEFF MERROW 162 N KENTUCKY DANVILLE  IN  46122 317/847-3207

JOSH NOSIE 2825 JEFFERSON DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/626-2609

KAREN L H OBRIEN 1968 CHURCH ST CLAYTON  IN  46118 317/739-7817

RONALD PITTMAN 4160 OUTER BANK RD INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46234 812/431-5171

KAREN ANN RICE 1147 PINEWOOD DR APT C PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 814/450-9116

JAMES R ROWINGS 4890 DEVONSHIRE DR PITTSBORO  IN  46167 317/745-5441

MELANEY SARGENT 4225 LAKEWOOD CT CLAYTON  IN  46118 317/390-7913

LEE A SCHMIDT 6706 ENGLISH DR AVON  IN  46123 317/223-5610

HOWARD SIMS 7600 SHIELA DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/852-2365

TERRY D SMITH 842 BRISTLE LAKE DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/852-7771

JOHN SPOONMORE 9496 WHISPERING TRACE BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/514-4308

PAM TURNER 5850 CROSSBRIDGE CIR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 765/721-4069

CARL WILLIAMS 221 N MAPLE ST PITTSBORO  IN  46167 317/724-8414

BOB (BZ) ZELLERS 1104 STANLEY RD PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/508-3865

MIKE ZONDER 1742 CUMBRIA DR AVON  IN  46123 317/561-0115

JASON BURCHAM 10092 MALONEY RD BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/523-3162

SANDRA GORSUCH 8773 N COUNTY ROAD 1050 E BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/293-3505

BROWN 2 HOWARD SIMS 7600 SHIELA DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/852-2365

BROWN 3 JOHN SPOONMORE 9496 WHISPERING TRACE BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/514-4308

BROWN 4 WENDY LH BECHER 7579 TRAILWIND DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/938-2122

BROWN 5 ROSEMARY ISAACS-ANDERSON 10581 BALLARD DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/319-3317
BROWN 6 VICKY BYARLEY 1136 RIVER RIDGE DR N BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/407-7201
CENTER 2 MICHAEL TODD MILLER 249 OLD NORTH SALEM RD DANVILLE  IN  46122 317/491-7688
CENTER 6 MONICA DABIO 644 MAGNOLIA CT DANVILLE  IN  46122 317/442-0136
CENTER 9 LEE R GUYER 2115 W COUNTY ROAD 50 S DANVILLE  IN  46122 317/502-2850

CLAY 1 DONNA WATSON PO BOX 1 AMO  IN  46103 317/539-2768

1 PER 

PRECINCT
 PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

BROWN 1

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATE AT-LARGE42



FRANKLIN 1 WILLIAM H MATLOCK PO BOX 36 STILESVILLE  IN  46180 317/539-6383

GUILFORD 3 RITA L GOODNER 642 HARLAN ST PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 765/265-6806

GUILFORD 5 HAROLD C DAVIA 760 HILLSIDE CT PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/838-3084

GUILFORD 7 MARY DOOLEY 5987 OAK HILL E DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/839-2658

GUILFORD 13 FRANCES E PRICE 421 SOUTHMORE ST PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/839-6185

GUILFORD 14 KAREN ANN RICE 1147 PINEWOOD DR APT C PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 814/450-9116

GUILFORD 20 THOMAS E WILLIAMS 3324 GUILFORD LN PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/691-5108

GUILFORD 21 TYLER MAYER 6427 MCKEE DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/650-7462

GUILFORD 22 KATHY LUECK 5864 SUGAR LN #155 PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/752-3467

LIBERTY 2 MELANEY SARGENT 4225 LAKEWOOD CT CLAYTON  IN  46118 317/390-7913

LIBERTY 5 KAREN L H OBRIEN 1968 CHURCH ST CLAYTON  IN  46118 317/739-7817

LINCOLN 1 JEFFREY S FITES 40 N GREEN ST APT 12 BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/518-9416

LINCOLN 6 CINDY HOHMAN 15 TYLER CT BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/852-4192

LINCOLN 11 ERNEST C MCCLENDON 5797 GRAND VISTA DR INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46234 317/250-2281

LINCOLN 12 CAROL NEAVILLE WRIGHT 5852 HENDERSON DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/370-4612

LINCOLN 13 PAUL D TRIMMEL 4405 N COUNTY ROAD 575 E BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 317/460-6333

LINCOLN 14 TERRY L DAHLIN JR 279 BROOKVIEW DR BROWNSBURG  IN  46112 716/485-3525

MIDDLE 4 CARL WILLIAMS 221 N MAPLE ST PITTSBORO  IN  46167 317/724-8414

UNION 2 DALE ARMSTRONG 7307 N STATE ROAD 39 LIZTON  IN  46149 317/501-0154

WASHINGTON 1 MARY DUGAN 1775 JE-TO LAKE W DR AVON  IN  46123 317/745/5450

WASHINGTON 2 SUSANNA-JUDITH RAE 56571 RIDGE HILL WAY AVON  IN  46123 317/745-6306

WASHINGTON 3 MARY E KING 10816 TOOLEY CT INDIANAPOLIS  IN  46234 317/703-4627

WASHINGTON 4 SHARON LITHERLAND LOVEJOY 1190 PREAKNESS DR AVON  IN  46123 317/517-5353

WASHINGTON 7 NICHOLAS G SCHMUTTE 1675 N COUNTY ROAD 600 E AVON  IN  46123 317/745-4076

WASHINGTON 8 DUANE FLEENER 5161 DUNEWOOD WAY AVON  IN  46123 317/718-0710

WASHINGTON 16 MEGANNE MASKO 7652 DOONE VALLEY CT AVON  IN  46123 317/268-4231

WASHINGTON 19 BARBARA STAUCH 304 LAKEWOOD CT AVON  IN  46123 317/2724032

WASHINGTON 20 JOSH NOSIE 2825 JEFFERSON DR PLAINFIELD  IN  46168 317/626-2609

WASHINGTON 21 ALAN K KOLSTER 6687 WOODCREST DR AVON  IN  46123 317/838-3780

WASHINGTON 23 CHARLOTTE MARTIN 650 DAVIS CT AVON  IN  46123 317/273-0456

WASHINGTON 24 WILLIE L GARRETT 7402 PARK SHORE AVON  IN  46123 317/209-8670

WASHINGTON 25 AMY LAUTH 6876 PRINCESS LN AVON  IN  46123 317/413-0354

CHARLES A BENDER 8598 CLAVERDON LN AVON  IN  46123 317/442-9172

MIKE ZONDER 1742 CUMBRIA DR AVON  IN  46123 317/442-9172

1 PER 

PRECINCT
 PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

WASHINGTON 28



INDICATES A CONTESTED OFFICE


